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Master of Ceremonies and Altar Servers 
Jun 30 - Sep 30 

 

June 30 - July 1: Thirteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies Nick Holman (11) Amanda Strapp (11) Blake Greer (11) Jason Tornes (12) 

Altar Server 

Natalie Eier (5) 
Marie Kershaw (6) 
Brenna Lay (6) 
Kieran Lay (9) 

Cindy Durliat (8) 
James Homan (6) 
Ryan Strapp (8) 
Drew Swisher (10) 
Sydney Swisher (8) 

Matthew Berger (9) 
Clay Holzwart (5) 
Casey McCauley (10) 
Brendan McCauley (8) 

Kathryn Meyer (6) 
Michael Vance (10) 
Peter Vance (7) 

 

July 7 - July 8: Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies Emily Cairns (12) Tim Moyer (12) Ben Heck (12) Jake Murphy (11) 

Altar Server 

Samuel Cairns (5) 
Jessica Hughes (7) 
Danny Kelly (9) 
Connor Rood (5) 

Haden Harris (8) 
Anthony Moyer (10) 
Johnny Phung (7) 
Bryan Phung (9) 
Zhoe Shiley 

Madison Altenburg (9) 
Zach Doepker (7) 
Elizabeth Laird (8) 
Justy VonLehmden (7) 

Justine Hunt (10) 
Grant Warner (6) 
Reed Warner (9) 

 

July 14 - July 15: Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies Nick Holman (11) Jacob Emerine (12) Austin May (12) Matthew Lichtinger (12) 

Altar Server 

Andrew Cheney 
Erica Coffey (6) 
Rae Coffey (6) 
Owen Coffey (8) 
Rooney Family 
Rooney Family 

Luke Casselman (5) 
Wesley Casselman (9) 
Chris Emerine (8) 
Grayson Hopkins (5) 
Isabelle Hopkins (7) 

Collin Gallagher (6) 
Casey McCauley (10) 
Brendan McCauley (8) 
Noah Ricker (5) 

Simon Gremling (5) 
Wade Kreais (5) 
Kathryn Meyer (6) 

 

July 21 - July 22: Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies Bryn Moran (12) Jessica LaFontaine (12) Cameron Armstrong (12) Sarah Gerardi (11) 

Altar Server 

Juliana Goshe (5) 
JJ Mihalik (6) 
Nathan Schroeder (5) 
Andrew Schroeder (8) 

Michael Erdeljac (10) 
Isaac LaFontaine (8) 
Eli Pinion (5) 
Paige Pinion (8) 
Lilly Zaciewski (5) 

Matthew Berger (9) 
Clay Holzwart (5) 
Seth Johns (12) 
Holly Seckel (6) 

Joseph Gerardi (6) 
David Gerardi (A) 6pm 
Justine Hunt (10) 
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July 28 - July 29: Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies Nick Holman (11) Tim Moyer (12) Ben Heck (12) Jason Tornes (12) 

Altar Server 

Marie Kershaw (6) 
Shianne Large (10) 
Brenna Lay (6) 
Kieran Lay (9) 

Cameron Haught (9) 
Margeaux Lazar (10) 
Ben Mayle (6) 
Anthony Moyer (10) 
Katie Suermann (9) 

Zach Doepker (7) 
Elizabeth Laird (8) 
Matthew Ricker (7) 
Jon Ricker (9) 

Simon Gremling (5) 
Michael Vance (10) 
Peter Vance (7) 

 

August 4 - August 5: Eithteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies Emily Cairns (12) Mitchell Taylor (11) Aarin Gonzalez (11) Jake Murphy (11) 

Altar Server 

Samuel Cairns (5) 
Jessica Hughes (7) 
Danny Kelly (9) 
Connor Rood (5) 

Xavier Ball (7) 
Alex Durliat (5) 
Ben Garcia (8) 
Nate Garcia (9) 
Kristin Selhorst (9) 

Madison Altenburg (9) 
Ava Welch (10) 
Alex Welch (6) 
Ella Welch (9) 

Justine Hunt (10) 
Wade Kreais (5) 
Olivia Sexton 

 

August 11 - August 12: Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies Nick Holman (11) Jessica Haught (12) NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 

Altar Server 

Amber Bihn (5) 
Spencer Bihn (7) 
Tyler Bihn (9) 
Natalie Eier (5) 

Andrew Kayser (6) 
Hunter Kayser (9) 
Benjamin Mueller (5) 
Caleb Mueller (8) 
Hannah Mueller (9) 

Collin Gallagher (6) 
Casey McCauley (10) 
Brendan McCauley (8) 
Noah Ricker (5) 

Simon Gremling (5) 
Grant Warner (6) 
Reed Warner (9) 

 

August 18 - August 19: Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies Bryn Moran (12) Amanda Strapp (11) Blake Greer (11) Sarah Gerardi (11) 

Altar Server 

Nathan Schroeder (5) 
Andrew Schroeder (8) 
Carson Skulina (6) 
Clayton Skulina (9) 

Jacob Gerken (5) 
Lauren Gerken (6) 
Joe Gerken (8) 
Ryan Strapp (8) 
Kate Wilson 

Zach Doepker (7) 
Seth Johns (12) 
Elizabeth Laird (8) 
Holly Seckel (6) 

Joseph Gerardi (6) 
David Gerardi (A) 6pm 
Kathryn Meyer (6) 
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August 25 - August 26: Twenty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies Abby Reynolds (11) Mitchell Taylor (11) Aarin Gonzalez (11) Jake Murphy (11) 

Altar Server 

Samuel Cairns (5) 
Andrew Cheney 
Juliana Goshe (5) 
Shianne Large (10) 

Andres Miranda (10) 
Mateo Miranda (10) 
Lucas Schroeder (6) 
Ainsley Schroeder (9) 
Zach Thomas (11) 

Clay Holzwart (5) 
Matthew Ricker (7) 
Jon Ricker (9) 
Justy VonLehmden (7) 

Olivia Sexton 
Michael Vance (10) 
Peter Vance (7) 

 

September 1 - September 2: Twenty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 

Altar Server 

Erica Coffey (6) 
Rae Coffey (6) 
Owen Coffey (8) 
JJ Mihalik (6) 

Karaline Fay (6) 
Emma Holdgreve (8) 
Garrison Holland (10) 
Michael Kotey (10) 
Lilly Zaciewski (5) 

Madison Altenburg (9) 
Ava Welch (10) 
Alex Welch (6) 
Ella Welch (9) 

Joseph Gerardi (6) 
David Gerardi (A) 6pm 
Simon Gremling (5) 

 

September 8 - September 9: Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 

Altar Server 

Amber Bihn (5) 
Spencer Bihn (7) 
Tyler Bihn (9) 
Natalie Eier (5) 

Johnny Phung (7) 
Bryan Phung (9) 
Zhoe Shiley 
Drew Swisher (10) 
Sydney Swisher (8) 

Matthew Berger (9) 
Seth Johns (12) 
Elizabeth Laird (8) 
Holly Seckel (6) 

Wade Kreais (5) 
Michael Vance (10) 
Peter Vance (7) 

 

September 15 - September 16: Twenty-fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 

Altar Server 

Danny Kelly (9) 
Connor Rood (5) 
Carson Skulina (6) 
Clayton Skulina (9) 

Collin Gaerke (10) 
Brandon Gaerke (8) 
James Homan (6) 
Aiden Mowrey (8) 
Elizabeth Nauert (5) 

Zach Doepker (7) 
Collin Gallagher (6) 
Clay Holzwart (5) 
Noah Ricker (5) 

Olivia Sexton 
Grant Warner (6) 
Reed Warner (9) 
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September 22 - September 23: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 

Altar Server 

Andrew Cheney 
Shianne Large (10) 
Nathan Schroeder (5) 
Andrew Schroeder (8) 

Luke Casselman (5) 
Wesley Casselman (9) 
Maria Debord (9) 
Cindy Durliat (8) 
Haden Harris (8) 

Casey McCauley (10) 
Brendan McCauley (8) 
Matthew Ricker (7) 
Jon Ricker (9) 

Justine Hunt (10) 
Wade Kreais (5) 
Kathryn Meyer (6) 

 

September 29 - September 30: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Master of Ceremonies NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 

Altar Server 

Jessica Hughes (7) 
Marie Kershaw (6) 
Brenna Lay (6) 
Kieran Lay (9) 

Joey Connour (5) 
Michael Erdeljac (10) 
Michael Kramer (10) 
Eli Pinion (5) 
Paige Pinion (8) 

Madison Altenburg (9) 
Ava Welch (10) 
Alex Welch (6) 
Ella Welch (9) 

Simon Gremling (5) 
Michael Vance (10) 
Peter Vance (7) 

 


